502700006 02/27/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2746611

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHENZHEN ELECTRIC CONNECTOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	05/03/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ELECTRIC CONNECTOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD	
Street Address:	NO.8-A, JINXIU INDUSTRIAL PARK, XITIAN	
Internal Address:	GONGMING TOWN, GUANGMING NEW DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8113857
Application Number:	13580976

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)962-6849 Phone: 4048852773

Email: ryan.schneider@troutmansanders.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: TROUTMAN SANDERS LLP Address Line 1: 600 PEACHTREE ST NE

Address Line 2: STE 5200

Address Line 4: ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	239985.000001/2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RYAN A. SCHNEIDER
Signature:	/Ryan A. Schneider/
Date:	02/27/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=Record of Change (EN)#page1.tif source=Record of Change (EN)#page2.tif

502700006 PATENT REEL: 032366 FRAME: 0500

变更(备案)通知书

[2013] 第5074273号

电连精密技术有限公司:

我局己于二〇一三年五月二日对你企业申请的(企业名称)变更予以核准;对你企业的(指定联系人)予以备案,具体核准变更(备案)事项如下:

变更前企业名称: 深圳市电连精密技术有限公司

变更后企业名称: 电连精密技术有限公司

备案前指定联系人: 姓名: 电话: 邮箱:

备案后指定联系人: 姓名: 许红燕 电话: 13760197194 邮箱:



PATENT REEL: 032366 FRAME: 0501

Notification of Record of Change

[2013] No. 5074273

Electric Connector Technology Co., Ltd:

Your application for recording a name change has been approved and a new contact person has also been recorded.

Following information is specifically recorded:

Name:

Before: Shenzhen Electric Connector Technology Co., Ltd;

After: Electric Connector Technology Co., Ltd;

Contact person:

Before: N/A; Tel: N/A

After: Hongyan XU; Tel: 13760197194

Office of Market administration and regulation of Shenzhen

(Seal)

May 3, 2013

I, Yonghong QI, hereby certify that I am competent in the English and Chinese languages, and that I am competent to translate from the Chinese to the English language. I certify that the attached document is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge and ability.

/Yonghong QI/

PATENT REEL: 032366 FRAME: 0502

RECORDED: 02/27/2014